Scratch_Course2:VETA - AS
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dossard
75
74
76
4
83
59
51
5
64
49
41
22
34
65
39
10
86
3
56
67
38
96
19
72
94
43
66
69
54
7
6

temps
1h10m34s0ms
1h11m4s0ms
1h12m20s0ms
1h12m47s0ms
1h16m3s0ms
1h16m38s0ms
1h19m20s0ms
1h19m36s0ms
1h19m58s0ms
1h20m6s0ms
1h20m50s0ms
1h20m53s0ms
1h21m14s0ms
1h21m54s0ms
1h22m2s0ms
1h22m21s0ms
1h23m38s0ms
1h24m31s0ms
1h24m40s0ms
1h25m0s0ms
1h25m8s0ms
1h25m36s0ms
1h26m6s0ms
1h26m45s0ms
1h28m3s0ms
1h28m36s0ms
1h28m49s0ms
1h28m51s0ms
1h28m58s0ms
1h29m8s0ms
1h29m17s0ms

nom
DURE___
SATGE__
GAUTIER
HUGO
COLLET_
VICTOR_
THIROUARD
MORIN__
BAILLY_
MARIDET
MARLIER
BELLANGER
BERNARD
COUPRIE
VACOSSIN
COQUAND
GESLAIN
GOUAR__
CHANDELIER
BOUILLY
SAVARY_
DE_SOUANCE
BARBET_
LANGLOIS
CHAUMIER
LHOTE__
CHARLOT
LARRIERE
ROUSSEL
WEISS__
MORIN__

prenom
Nicolas
Jeff
Marin__
Benoit_
Prosper
Sebastien
Valentin
Clement
Benjamin
Olivier
JEROME_
Gilles_
Maxime_
Sebastien
Lucas__
Leo
Franck_
Maxence
Tony____
Jeremy_
Nicolas
Olivier
Francky
Gregory
Fabien_
Martin_
Fabrice
Damien_
Laurent
Laurent
Simon__

categorie
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(V3-H)
(V3-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V4-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V4-H)
(V4-H)
(SENIORS-H)

place cat
1
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club
US_Palaiseau
VERSAILLES
US_PALAISEAU

Sables_Vendee Tri

LE_MANS_TRI
LE_MANS_TRI
NL

NL

CMTRI
LA_FLECHE_TRI
ANILLE_BRAYE
ANNILLE_BRAYE
VSF(LA_FERTé)
US_PALAISEAU
CA_ORSAY_TRI
OCCBA
VSF(LA_FERTé)
CMTRI
LA_FLECHE_TRI
CMTRI
VERSAILLES_TRI
NL
VSF(LA_FERTé)
NL

NL
MJ_AUTHON
LE_MANS_TRI
NL
INFOSPORT_45
WILD_TEAM_TRI
NL



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

25
40
58
23
79
91
61
36
29
21
88
92
78
81
52
53
60
24
71
46
18
87
57
11
73
55
30
37
80
28
33
50
12

1h29m50s0ms
1h29m52s0ms
1h29m57s0ms
1h29m58s0ms
1h31m16s0ms
1h31m31s0ms
1h31m37s0ms
1h31m42s0ms
1h31m47s0ms
1h32m1s0ms

1h32m8s0ms

1h32m23s0ms
1h32m42s0ms
1h33mO0s0ms

1h33m12s0ms
1h33m38s0ms
1h34m57s0ms
1h35m14s0ms
1h36m20s0ms
1h36m34s0ms
1h36m41s0ms
1h36m45s0ms
1h37m39s0ms
1h37m54s0ms
1h38m13s0ms
1h38m56s0ms
1h39m1s0ms

1h39m39s0ms
1h40m43s0ms
1h41mO0s0ms

1h41m2s0ms

1h41m36s0ms
1h42m22s0ms

PISSOT_
MOULIN_
BOMBARDE
MORICE_
DOLLET_
KAMARA_
ETOURNEAU
SIVIEROU
LEBLANC
GUET_FRAPART
ANDRIEU
FOUQUET
MARTIN_
DEBRUYNE
BOISSEAU
CARO___
BOUTEVEILLE
TORCHE_
PROVOT_
DAVID__
LAMAS__
RIDRAY_
PILARD_
COQUAND
MORIN__
TRECUL_
CARREIN
CABARET
ENEAULT
POLVE__
POLVE__
RICHARD
CORTHIER

Mathieu
Gilles_
Remi___
Jonathan
David__
Philippe
Julien_
Arnaud_
Alexandre
Yannick
Wilfried
Pierre_
Florian
Remi__
Samuel_
Jean_Luc
Alexandre
Damien_
Cyril_
Xavier_
Nicolas
Romain_
Baptiste
Eric__
Eric___
Jean____
Olivier
Denis__
Mathieu
Denis__
Antonin
Nicolas
Celine_

(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-H)
(V3-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-H)
(V1-H)
(V3-H)
(V2-H)
(V1-H)
(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(V3-H)
(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-H)
(V2-H)
(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(V3-H)
(V5-H)
(V5-H)
(V3-H)
(V4-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V3-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V4-H)
(V2-F)

VSF(LA_FERTé)

NL

NL
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU
AC_ROMORANTIN

GO

LE_MANS_TRI

OCCBA

VSF(LA_FERTé)
VSF(LA_FERTé)
VSF(LA_FERTé)

NL
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU
NL

AC_SUD
PASSION_RUNNING
PASSION_RUNNING

NL

LES_DAHUS_DES_CLOCHERS

NL
US_Mortagne
VSF(LA_FERTé)
ANILLE_BRAYE
TRI_DUNOIS28
GO
JAIME_COURIR
VSF(LA_FERTé)
VSF(LA_FERTé)
NL
TRI_DUNOIS28
CMTRI
LES_DINGOS_45
TEAM_PROGRESS_TRI



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

70
20
14
44
97
42
68
26
93
35
15
90
13
89
82

62
32
47
77
27

48
95
45

1h42m27s0ms
1h42m57s0ms
1h43m13s0ms
1h43m31s0ms
1h43m40s0ms
1h43m56s0ms
1h43m57s0ms
1h44m57s0ms
1h47m9s0ms
1h47m22s0ms
1h47m59s0ms
1h48m29s0ms
1h50m0sOms
1h50m56s0ms
1h51m14s0ms
1h52m40s0ms
1h53m33s0ms
1h58m3s0ms
1h59m12s0ms
2h2m50s0ms
2h5m5s0ms
2h5m18s0ms
2h16m50s0ms
2h17m10s0ms
2h24m10s0ms
2h24m13s0ms

ROY
LESAGE_
DAUPHIN
CHAUMIER
LECONTE
GARNIER
LOIOT _
PANIGOT
BODENES
PRIEUR_
MAILLET
GADOIS_
DOLEANS
LUCAS__
RENAUDIN
DAUPHIN
ETOURNEAU
PEAU___
BEAUSSIEU
MARTIN_
ROUSSELET
BAYARD _
MOUSSU_
BETOURNE
LAMBERT
LEBEAU_

Florent
Aurore_
Cyril_
Yves_Marie
Nicolas
Nicolas
Jean_Luc
Martin_
Antoine
Xavier_
Nicolas
Stephane
Emilie_
Cecile_
Antoine
Philippe
Thomas_
Adrien_
Jean_Charles
Delphine
Gilles_
Henri___
Mickael
David__
Julien_
Oceane_

(SENIORS-H)
(V1-F)
(SENIORS-H)
(V5-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V5-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V4-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(V2-H)
(V1-F)
(SENIORS-F)
(SENIORS-H)
(V5-H)
(V2-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-F)
(V5-H)
(V2-H)
(V1-H)
(V2-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-F)

29

30

31
32

33

34
13

35

10
36
37

11
14
12
38

NL
VSF(LA_FERT&)
US_METRO_TRANS
MJ_AUTHON
CSMARGON
KAWA_ARAI

NL

NL

VSF(LA_FERTé)
ERGO_MOTRI_SANTE
NL

NL
MJ_Authon_AUTHON
NL

NL

NL

LE_MANS_TRI

NL

NL
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU
MONTHARVILLE

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL



